Part Number Color Voltage
Number
of LED
Strip
SMD LED
Type
Current Draw
each goup of 3
LEDs
Total
current
draw per
5meters
Length Per
Reel
Single LED
Luminous
Intensity
(mcd)
VLS3528R300-12 Red 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16 Ft 1000
VLS3528B300-12 Blue 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16Ft 1100
VLS3528Y300-12 Yellow 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16 Ft 1000
VLS3528G300-12 Green 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16 Ft 1500
VLS3528WW300-12
Warm
White 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16 Ft 1300
Pure
5 Meter Roll of Flexible LED Light Strips
Vastech Flexible LED Light Strip Information
VLS3528PW300-12
Pure
White 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16 Ft 1300
VLS3528CW300-12
Cool
White 12VDC 300 3528 20mA 2A 16 Ft. 1300
VLS5060R150-12 Red 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 2000
VLS5060B150-12 Blue 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 2000
VLS5060Y150-12 Yellow 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 2000
VLS5060G150-12 Green 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 3000
VLS5060WW150-12
Warm
White 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 4500
VLS5060PW150-12
Pure
White 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 4500
VLS5060CW150-12
Cool
White 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft 4500
VLS5060RGB150-12 RGB 12VDC 150 5060 60mA 3A 16 Ft
Above Flexible LED Strips are available in waterproof (IP67)
Part#
LED
Color
Input
Volts
Number
of LEDs LED Type
Power
Consumption Size Waterproof
VLS96LEDF5R Red 12VDC 96 DIP 7.68W 7x960mm Yes
VLS96LEDF5Y Yellow 12VDC 96 DIP 7.68W 7x960mm Yes
VLS96LEDF5B Blue 12VDC 96 DIP 7.68W 7x960mm Yes
VLS96LEDF5G Green 12VDC 96 DIP 7.68W 7x960mm Yes
VLS96LEDF5PW
Pure
White 12VDC 96 DIP 7.68W 7x960mm Yes
VLS96LEDF5WW
Warm
White 12VDC 96 DIP 7.68W 7x960mm Yes
Waterproof Silicon Encapsulated LED Strip
Part#
LED
Color
Input
Volts
Number
of LEDs LED Type
Power
Consumption Size Waterproof
VLS5060BLK15R Red 12VDC 15 5060 3.6W 10x280mm Yes
VLS5060BLK15G Green 12VDC 15 5060 3.6W 10x280mm Yes
VLS5060BLK15B Blue 12VDC 15 5060 3.6W 10x280mm Yes
VLS5060BLK15Y Yellow 12VDC 15 5060 3.6W 10x280mm Yes
VLS5060BLK15PW
Pure
White 12VDC 15 5060 3.6W 10x280mm Yes
VLS5060BLK15WW
Warm
White 12VDC 15 5060 3.6W 10x280mm Yes
Vastech Inc.  Address: 1177 Tasman Drive.  Sunnyvale, CA 94089.  Tel: (408)786-7699 Fax: (408)877-1698
Waterproof Flexible LED Strip. 28cm, 15LEDs, black background.